115

17.75

3:4

2.524

SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL:
Contant Resistance:

In=zulation Resistance:

Proot Yoltage:
MECHAMTICAL:
Houszing:

Contact Material:
Contact Plating:
Operating Lite:

40 milli Shmz ma,

224

1000 MShms min, BO0
1000 W A far 1 minute

FET Glaz= filled LIL94W O
Phozphor Bronze 0.46 dia,
Gold Plating 03, 06, 15, 30 ar BOLI"
600 mating cycles min,

Fart code:JP-LP-GPEC-#X replace #X with gald plating Standard gold plating 3U"

g.54

Fart Mame: Maternial Rewision Mo 00 Sheet 1 of 1

1. Housing PET UL24WD Cesign by PREM Coote: D504

2. Contact Pins PhEz &old Plaotaed Checked by APhA Coote:  Odys049
Lo PROFILEZIDE ENTRY RGO, Jacl Approved by APk Corel 040604

Focqle: Not 1o scale
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